Sample Name : Flagelin22

Cat. No.
Lot. No.

: RP19986
: PE3081702

Pump A : 0.065% trifluoroacetic in 100% water (v/v)

Pump B : 0.05% trifluoroacetic in 100% acetonitrile (v/v)

Total Flow:1 ml/min
Wavelength:220 nm
Time

0.01

25.00

25.01

31.00

31.01

40.00

40.10

Unit
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Controller
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<Detector A>
Column : Inertsil ODS-3 4.6 x 250 mm
Chromatogram
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Peak Table
Detector A Ch1 220nm
Peak# Ret. Time Area Height Area %
1 12.894 9827 1919 0.180
2 13.365 5203846 767919 95.179
3 13.550 131839 35724 2411
4 13.993 107386 20670 1.964
5 15.336 14560 2153 0.266
Total 5467459 828386 100.000




